
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Introduction：Geric Holdings Led lighting 
 LED tube lights are solid state, high shock/vibration resistant lights. A high-performance constant driver makes them 

highly efficient. Its installation is safe and convenient. They offer a 70%-80% cost saving over fluorescent tube lights over a 
period of time.  We offer a full range of sizes to replace 60cm, 90cm, 120cm and 150cm traditional lamps. Our tube lights are 
SABS tested! 

                                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

120cm 18W Parameters： 

Model No. 
18-TL-WH-C-5085-T5 
18-TL-WH-F-5088-T5 

(Cool White) 

18-TL-WW-C-5086-T5 
18-TL-WW-F-5089-T5 

(Warm White) 

18-TL-NW-C-5087-T5  
18-TL-NW-F-5090-T5  

(Natural White) 

Color temperature 6000±500K  3000±200K  4000±250K 

Luminous Flux Clear 

Luminous Flux Frosted 

1980LM 

1930LM 

1780LM 

1735LM 

1880LM 

1832LM 

Input voltage  85 - 277V  

Power Factor (PF) >0.90 

Total power 18W 

CRI  
(Color Rendering Index) 

 
>80 

Size 120cm (4 feet) 

Lifespan 50,000 hours 

Warranty 3 years 

 

Application： 

 Widely used in hotels, conference rooms, 
offices, residential and institutional buildings, 
schools, universities, hospitals.  
 

 

Features： 

 Complete electricity isolation design, safety proven. 
 Input AC to DC constant current diver. There is no need for 

outer ballast, thus safer. 
 Comply with ROHS, no mercury or any other harmful 

substance. 

T5 LED Tube Lights:  120cm 18W / 150cm 22W 

Geri
c H

old
ing

s



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

150cm 22W Parameters： 

Model No. 
22-TL-WH-C-5115-T5 
22-TL-WH-F-5118-T5 

(Cool White) 

22-TL-WW-C-5116-T5 
22-TL-WW-F-5119-T5 

(Warm White) 

22-TL-NW-C-5117-T5 
22-TL-NW-F-5120-T5 

(Natural White) 

Color temperature 6000±500K  3000±200K  4000±250K 

Luminous Flux Clear 

Luminous Flux Frosted 

2420LM 

2359LM 

2176LM 

2121LM 

2298LM 

2240LM 

Input voltage  85 - 277V  

Power Factor (PF) >0.90 

Total power 22W 

CRI  
(Color Rendering Index) 

 
>80 

Size 150cm (5 feet) 

Lifespan 50,000 hours 

Warranty 3 years 

 

Geri
c H

old
ing

s




