

T5 LED Tube Lights: 120cm 18W / 150cm 22W

Introduction: Geric Holdings Led lighting

LED tube lights are solid state, high shock/vibration resistant lights. A high-performance constant driver makes them highly efficient. Its installation is safe and convenient. They offer a 70%-80% cost saving over fluorescent tube lights over a period of time. We offer a full range of sizes to replace 60cm, 90cm, 120cm and 150cm traditional lamps. Our tube lights are SABS tested!



Application:

➡ Widely used in hotels, conference rooms, offices, residential and institutional buildings, schools, universities, hospitals.

Features:

- **↓** Complete electricity isolation design, safety proven.
- Input AC to DC constant current diver. There is no need for outer ballast, thus safer.
- ♣ Comply with ROHS, no mercury or any other harmful substance.

120cm 18W Parameters:

Model No.	18-TL-WH-C-5085-T5 18-TL-WH-F-5088-T5 (Cool White)	18-TL-WW-C-5086-T5 18-TL-WW-F-5089-T5 (Warm White)	18-TL-NW-C-5087-T5 18-TL-NW-F-5090-T5 (Natural White)
Color temperature	6000±500K	3000±200K	4000±250K
Luminous Flux Clear Luminous Flux Frosted	1980LM 1930LM	1780LM 1735LM	1880LM 1832LM
Input voltage	85 - 277V		
Power Factor (PF)	>0.90		
Total power	18W		
CRI (Color Rendering Index)	>80		
Size	120cm (4 feet)		
Lifespan	50,000 hours		
Warranty	3 years		





150cm 22W Parameters:

Model No.	22-TL-WH-C-5115-T5 22-TL-WH-F-5118-T5 (Cool White)	22-TL-WW-C-5116-T5 22-TL-WW-F-5119-T5 (Warm White)	22-TL-NW-C-5117-T5 22-TL-NW-F-5120-T5 (Natural White)
Color temperature	6000±500K	3000±200K	4000±250K
Luminous Flux Clear Luminous Flux Frosted	2420LM 2359LM	2176LM 2121LM	2298LM 2240LM
Input voltage	85 - 277V		
Power Factor (PF)	>0.90		
Total power	22W		
CRI (Color Rendering Index)	>80		
Size	150cm (5 feet)		
Lifespan	50,000 hours		
Warranty	3 years		

